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R | RREE & A B
200 81.9

199 81.6

198 81.3 1 1
197 81.0 2 2
196 80.8

195 80.5 4 5
194 80.2 9 5
193 79.9 14 9
192 79.6 23 7
191 79.4 30 12
190 79.1 42 14
189 78.8 56 217
188 78.5 83 20
187 78.2 103 217
186 78.0 130 35
185 77.1 165 37
184 17.4 202 50
183 77.1 252 54
182 76.8 306 52
181 76.6 3568 58
180 76.3 416 74
179 76.0 490 85
178 75.17 575 90
177 75. 4 665 91
176 75.2 756 108
175 74.9 864 93
174 74.6 957 124
173 74.3 1081 132
172 74.0 1213 157
171 73.8 1370 170
170 73.5 1540 166
169 73.2 1706 159
168 72.9 1865 192
167 72.6 2057 199
166 72.4 2256 214
165 72.1 2470 220
164 71.8 2690 238
163 71.5 2928 234
162 71.2 3162 262
161 71.0 3424 299
160 70.17 3723 306
159 70.4 4029 305
158 70.1 4334 321
157 69.8 4655 2717
156 69.6 4932 333
155 69.3 5265 344
154 69.0 5609 333
153 68.7 5942 374
152 68.4 6316 399
151 68.2 6715 444

BR | REM®E| B A B
150 67.9 7159 425
149 67.6 7584 451
148 67.3 8035 500
147 67.0 856356 428
146 66.8 8963 476
145 66.5 9439 477
144 66. 2 9916 496
143 65.9 10412 502
142 65. 6 10914 535
141 65. 4 11449 511
140 65. 1 11960 500
139 64.8 12460 510
138 64.5 12970 560
137 64.2 135630 621
136 63.9 141561 592
135 63.7 14743 634
134 63. 4 156377 605
133 63.1 15982 618
132 62.8 16600 630
131 62.5 17230 697
130 62.3 17927 682
129 62.0 18609 6565
128 61.7 19264 7556
127 61.4 20019 6569
126 61.1 20678 730
125 60.9 21408 698
124 60. 6 22106 704
123 60.3 22810 761
122 60.0 23571 704
121 59.7 24275 748
120 59.5 25023 738
119 59.2 25761 753
118 58.9 26514 7856
17 58.6 27299 7756
116 58.3 28074 753
115 58. 1 28827 806
114 57.8 29633 756
113 57.5 30389 7856
112 57.2 31174 849
111 56.9 32023 863
110 56.7 32886 876
109 56. 4 33762 842
108 56. 1 34604 874
107 55.8 356478 804
106 55.5 36282 8562
105 55.3 37134 916
104 55.0 38050 847
103 54.7 38897 9717
102 54.4 39874 909
101 54.1 40783 895

R | REE| B @& #
100 53.9 41678 945
99 53.6 42623 878
98 53.3 43501 962
97 53.0 44463 973
96 52.7 45436 950
95 52.5 46386 928
94 52.2 47314 944
93 51.9 48258 977
92 51.6 49235 992
91 51.3 50227 1052
90 51.1 51279 1003
89 50.8 52282 1018
88 50.5 53300 1070
87 50.2 54370 1062
86 49.9 55432 1080
85 49.7 56512 1080
84 49. 4 57592 1130
83 49 .1 58722 1127
82 48.8 59849 1126
81 48.5 60975 1182
80 48.3 62157 1183
79 48.0 63340 1210
78 47.7 64550 1223
17 47. 4 65773 1257
76 47. 1 67030 1211
75 46.9 68241 1258
74 46. 6 69499 12563
73 46. 3 70752 1321
72 46. 0 72073 1357
71 45.7 73430 1397
70 45.5 74827 1367
69 45.2 76194 1396
68 44.9 77590 14356
67 44.6 79025 1422
66 44.3 80447 1557
65 441 82004 1529
64 43.8 83533 1537
63 43.5 85070 1567
62 43.2 86637 1659
61 42.9 88296 1673
60 42.7 89969 1589
59 42. 4 915568 1708
58 42.1 93266 16056
57 41.8 94871 1677
56 41.5 96548 1624
55 41.3 98172 1707
54 41.0 99879 1751
53 40.7| 101630 1628
52 40.4| 103258 1716
51 40. 1| 104974 1620

R | REME| B & A B
50 39.9| 106594 1677
49 39.6| 108171 156566
48 39.3| 109727 1501
47 39.0| 111228 1487
46 38.7| 1127156 1324
45 38.5| 114039 1310
44 38.2| 115349 1201
43 37.9| 116550 11561
42 37.6| 117701 10756
41 37.3| 118776 943
40 37.1| 119719 939
39 36.8| 120658 813
38 36.5| 121471 709
37 36.2| 122180 679
36 35.9| 122859 614
35 35. 7| 123473 533
34 35.4| 124006 464
33 35. 1| 124470 407
32 34.8| 124877 3560
31 34.5| 1256227 306
30 34.3| 12565632 254
29 34.0| 125786 231
28 33.7| 126017 186
217 33.4| 126203 134
26 33.1| 126337 135
25 32.9| 126472 114
24 32.6| 126586 81
23 32.3| 126667 74
22 32.0| 126741 117
21 31.7| 126818 50
20 31.5| 126868 47
19 31.2| 126915 33
18 30.9| 126948 40
17 30.6| 126988 22
16 30.3| 127010 26
15 30.1| 127036 18
14 29.8| 127054 17
13 29.5| 127071 4
12 29.2| 127075 13
11 28.9| 127088 2
10 28.7| 127090 6
9 28. 4
8 28.1| 127096 3

7 27.8| 127099 2
6 27.5| 127101 7
5 27.3| 127108 2
4 27.0] 127110 3
3 26.7

2 26. 4| 127113 2
1 26. 1

0 25.9| 1271156 13




